
 

 

 
Throwback Nation Radio 

Concert or Cash – Spring 2024 
Official Rules 

These rules are specific to the above contest conducted by Lorino Communications Limited Liability Company (the 
“Contest Administrator”). Contest Administrator’s general contest rules also apply to the extent they do not conflict 
with these specific rules.  A copy of these rules and the general contest rules are available at 
https://throwbacknationradio.com/contest-rules/. 

 

Who Can Enter 
1. No purchase or payment of any kind is necessary to enter or win the “Concert Or Cash” contest (the 

“Contest”). A purchase or payment will not increase your chance of winning. 
 

2. THIS CONTEST IS SUBJECT TO AND GOVERNED BY APPLICABLE FEDERAL, STATE AND LOCAL 
LAWS, STATUTES, AND REGULATIONS. PARTICIPATION IN THIS CONTEST IS VOID WHERE 
PROHIBITED OR OTHERWISE RESTRICTED BY LAW. 

 
3. You must be eighteen (18) years of age or older and a legal US resident of any one of the forty-eight (48) 

contiguous states or the District of Columbia as of the date of entry to enter and/or win this Contest. 
 

How to Enter 
4. As part of the entry process, entrants may be provided with an opportunity to opt-in to receive solicitations from, 

and/or to become a member/participate in clubs of (i.e., email clubs, text clubs, and rewards programs), the 
Contest Administrator, sponsor, or prize providers; provided, however, agreeing to receive such solicitations 
and/or accepting such membership is not a condition of entry into this Contest and will not increase your chances 
of winning.   

 
5. The contest will be conducted from Monday, April 15, 2024, through Sunday, May 26, 2024 (“Contest Period”), 

on participating stations.  To enter this contest, entrants will have to: (1) listen to a participating station for the 
Throwback Radio Show (which airs 7 days a week sometime between 5am and 5pm depending on when the show 
airs on a participating stations): (1) hear the announced contest trigger song for that particular contest play; (2) then 
visit https://throwbacknationradio.com and complete and submit the online entry form with the required 
information.   

 
6. Each week during the Contest Period, there will be an opportunity to enter to win the associated weekly prize 

from all entries received the preceding Monday through Sunday (see prize details below).  Limit of one (1) entry 
per email address per weekly contest play. 

 
 

How to Win 
7. Starting April 22nd and each following Monday through May 27th, the Contest Administrator will randomly select 

one (1) winner (subject to verification of eligibility) from among all entries received during the preceding Monday 
through Sunday (the “Winner”). 



 

 

 
Prize(s) 
8. There will be a total of six (6) verified weekly winners in this contest.  Each verified weekly winner will have the 

choice to receive either: (i) $500.00, payable in the form of a check or a gift card issued by a major credit card 
company (as determined in the sole discretion of the contest administrator), or(ii) two (2) tickets to see the concert 
prize associated with the week that they won (the “Concert Ticket Prize).  THE CONCERT TICKET PRIZE DOES 
NOT INCLUDE AIRFARE, HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS, GROUND TRANSPORTATION OR ANY OTHER 
AMENITIES TO THE CONCERT—THE CONCERT TICKET PRIZE INCLUDES THE  TWO TICKETS ONLY. 
 
Should a verified winner choose the Concert Ticket Prize, they will receive 2 (two) tickets to one of the following 
concerts (depending on the associated Concert Ticket Prize announced during the week that they won) and will 
be able to choose the location of the concert that is available during that particular artist’s 2024 tour (subject to 
availability): 

 Week 1: Monday, April 15-Sunday, April 21, 2024: Journey 
 Week 2: Monday, April 22-Sunday, April 28, 2024: Lionel Richie and Earth, Wind and Fire 
 Week 3: Monday, April 29-Sunday, May 5, 2024: Train and REO Speedwagon 
 Week 4: Monday, May 6-Sunday, May 12, 2024: Billy Joel 
 Week 5: Monday, May 13-Sunday, May 19, 2024: Janet Jackson 
 Week 6: Monday, May 20-Sunday, May 26, 2024: Def Leppard 

 
 

9. Each Concert Ticket Prize is valued at up to $500.00. 
 

List of Week 1 (Journey) concerts a winner may choose from: 
 
a. Wednesday, July 10, 2024 – Camping World Stadium in Orlando, FL 
b. Saturday, July 13, 2024 – Truist Park in Atlanta, GA 
c. Thursday, July 18, 2024 – Comerica Park in Detroit, MI 
d. Thursday, July 25, 2024 – Hersheypark Stadium in Hershey, PA 
e. Monday, August 5, 2024 – Fenway Park in Boston, MA 
f. Wednesday, August 7, 2024 – Citi Field in Queens, NY 
g. Monday, August 12, 2024 – Globe Life Field in Arlington, TX 
h. Friday, August 16, 2024 – Alamodome in San Antonio, TX 
i. Friday, August 23, 2024 – Chase Field in Phoenix, AZ 
j. Sunday, August 25, 2024 – SoFi Stadium in Inglewood, CA 
k. Friday, August 30, 2024 – Petco Park in San Diego, CA 
l. Monday, September 2, 2024 – Moda Center in Portland, OR 
m. Wednesday, September 4, 2024 – T-Mobile Park in Seattle, WA 
n. Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Coors Field in Denver, CO 

 
 

List of Week 2 (Lionel Richie and Earth, Wind & Fire) concerts a winner may choose from: 
 

a. Thursday, May 23, 2024 – Food City Center in Knoxville, TN 
b. Saturday, May 25, 2024 – VyStar Veterans Memorial Arena in Jacksonville, FL 
c. Tuesday, May 28, 2024 – Legacy Arena at the BJCC in Birmingham, AL 
d. Wednesday, May 29, 2024 – FedEx Forum in Memphis, TN 
e. Friday, May 31, 2024 – Kia Center in Orlando, FL 
f.     Tuesday June 4, 2024 – Frost Bank Center in San Antonio, TX 
g. Thursday, June 6, 2024 – T-Mobile Center in Kansas City, MO 
h. Friday, June 7, 2024 – BOK Center in Tulsa, OK 
i.    Sunday, June 9, 2024 – CHI Health Center in Omaha, NE 
j.    Wednesday, June 12, 2024 – KFC YUM Center in Louisville, KY 
k. Thursday, June 13, 2024 – Schottenstein Center in Columbus, OH 
l.    Saturday, June 15, 2024 – Keybank Center in Buffalo, NY 
m. Sunday, June 16, 2024 – PPG Paints Arena in Pittsburgh, PA 



 

 

 
 

List of Week 3 (Train/REO Speedwagon) concerts a winner may choose from: 
 

a. Monday, July 8, 2024 – Somerset Amphitheater in Somerset, WI 
b. Wednesday, July 10, 2024 – Ruoff Music Center in Noblesville, IN 
c. Friday, July 12 – Riverbend Music Center in Cincinnati, OH 
d. Saturday, July 13 – Credit Union 1 Amphitheater in Tinley Park, IL 
e. Monday, July 15, 2024 – Blossom Music Center in Cuyahoga Falls OH 
f. Tuesday, July 16, 2024 – Hollywood Casino Amphitheater in St. Louis / Marland Heights, MO 
g. Wednesday, July 17, 2024 – Starlight Theater in Kansas City, Mo 
h. Friday, July 19, 2024 – Artpark Outdoor Amphitheater in Lewiston NY 
i. Sunday, July 21, 2024 – Pine Knob Music Theatre in Clarkston, MI 
j. Tuesday, July 23, 2024 – Broadview Stage at SPAC in Saratoga Springs, NY 
k. Wednesday, July 24, 2024 - Bethel Woods Center for the Arts, Bethel, NY 
l. Friday, July 26, 2024 – Freedom Mortgage Pavilion, Camden, NJ 
m. Saturday, July 27, 2024 – Northwell health at Jones Beach Theater, Wantagh, NY 
n. Sunday, July 28, 2024 – Bank NH Pavilion in Gilford, NH 
o. Wednesday, July 31, 2024 – Empower Federal Credit Union Amphitheater at Lakeview, Syracuse, NY 
p. Thursday, August 1, 2024 – PNC Bank Arts Center in Holmdel, NJ 
q. Saturday, August 3, 2024 – Xfinity Theater in Hartford, CT 
r. Sunday, August 4, 2024 – Xfinity Theater in Mansfield, MA 
s. Tuesday, August 6, 2024 – Jiffy Lube Live in Bristow, VA 
t. Wednesday, August 7, 2024 – Veterans United Home Loans Amphitheater at Virgina Beach, Virginia 

Beach, VA 
u. Friday, August 9, 2024 – Coastal Credit Union Music Park at Walnut Creek, Raleigh, NC 
v. Saturday, August 10, 2024 – PNC Music Pavilion, Charlotte NC 
w. Sunday, August 11, 2024 – Live Oak Bank Pavilion, Wilmington, NC 
x. Friday, August 16, 2024 – Oak Mountain Amphitheater, Birmingham, AL 
y. Saturday, August 17, 2024 – Ameris Bank Amphitheater, Alpharetta, GA 
z. Sunday, August 18, 2024 – FirstBank Amphitheater, Franklin, TN 
aa. Tuesday, August 20, 2024 – MIDFLORIDA Credit Union Amphitheater at the FL State Fairgrounds, 

Tampa, FL 
bb. Wednesday, August 21, 2024 - iTHINK Financial Amphitheater, West Palm beach, FL 
cc. Thursday, August 22, 2024 – Daily’s Place, Jacksonville, FL 
dd. Friday, August 23, 2024 – The Wharf Amphitheater, Orange Beach, AL 
ee. Sunday, August 25, 2024 
ff. The Cynthia Woods Mitchell Pavilion presented by Huntsman, Woodlands, TX 
gg. Monday, August 26, 2024 – Dos Equis Pavilion, Dallas, TX 
hh. Thursday, August 29, 2024 – Utah First Credit Union Amphitheater, West Valley City, UT 
ii. Saturday, August 31, 2024 – White River Amphitheater, Auburn, WA 
jj. Sunday, September 1, 2024 – Hayden Homes Amphitheater, Bend, OR 
kk. Wednesday, September 4, 2024 - RV Inn Style Resorts Amphitheater, Ridgefield WA 
ll. Friday, September 6, 2024 – Toyota Amphitheater, Wheatland, CA 
mm. Saturday, September 7, 2024 – Shoreline Amphitheater, Mountain View, CA 
nn. Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Kia Forum, Inglewood, CA 
oo. Tuesday, September 10, 2024 – North Island Credit Union Amphitheater, Chula Vista, CA 
pp. Wednesday, September 11, 2024 – Talking Stick Resort Amphitheater, Phoenix, AZ 

 
 

List of Week 4 (Billy Joel) concerts a winner may choose from: 
 
 

a. Friday, May 24, 2024 – T-Mobile Park in Seattle, WA 
b. Saturday, June 8, 2024 – Madison Square Garden in New York, NY 
c. Friday, June 21, 2024 – Soldier Field in Chicago, IL 



 

 

d. Friday, July 12, 2024 – Coors Field in Denver, CO 
e. Thursday, July 25, 2024 – Madison Square Garden in New York, NY 
f. Friday, September 13, 2024 – Cleveland Browns Stadium in Cleveland, OH 
g. Friday, September 27, 2024 – Busch Stadium in St. Louis, MO 
h. Saturday, October 12, 2024 – Intuit Dome in Inglewood, CA 
i. Friday, October 25, 2024 – Alamodome in San Antonio, TX 
j. Saturday, November 9, 2024 – Allegiant Stadium in Las Vegas, NV 

 
 

List of Week 5 (Janet Jackson) concerts a winner may choose from: 
a. Tuesday, June 4, 2024 - Acrisure Arena at Greater Palm Springs, Palm Desert, CA 
b. Thursday, June 6, 2024 – North Island Credit Union Amphitheater, Chula Vista, CA 
c. Saturday, June 8, 2024 – Kia Forum, Inglewood, CA 
d. Sunday, June 9, 2024 – Honda Center, Anaheim, CA 
e. Tuesday, June 11, 2024 – Golden 1 Center, Sacramento, CA 
f. Wednesday, June 12, 2024 – Chase Center, San Francisco, CA 
g. Friday, June 14, 2024 – Utah First Credit Union Amphitheater, West Valley City, UT 
h. Sunday, June 16, 2024 – Ball Arena – Denver CO 
i. Tuesday, June 18, 2024 – Xcel Energy Center, St. Paul, MN 
j. Wednesday, June 19, 2024 – United Center, Chicago IL 
k. Friday, June 21, 2024 – Hollywood Casino Amphitheater, St. Louis/Maryland Heights, MO 
l. Saturday, June 22, 2024 – Riverbend Music Center, Cincinnati, OH 
m. Sunday, June 23, 2024 – Gainbridge Fieldhouse, Indianapolis, IN 
n. Tuesday, June 25, 2024 – Rocket Mortgage Fieldhouse, Cleveland, OH 
o. Wednesday, June 26, 2024 – Wells Fargo Center, Philadelphia, PA 
p. Friday, June 28, 2024 – TD Garden, Boston MA 
q. Saturday, June 29, 2024 – Xfinity Theatre, Hartford, CT 
r. Tuesday, July 2, 2024 – Pine Knob Music Theatre, Clarkston, MI 
s. Friday, July 5, 2024 – Darein Lake Amphitheater, Darien Center, NY 
t. Saturday, July 6, 2024 – Hersheypark Stadium, Hershey, PA 
u. Tuesday, July 9, 2024 – Prudential Center, Newark, NJ 
v. Wednesday, July 10, 2024 – Barclays Center, Brooklyn, NY 
w. Friday, July 12, 2024 – Capital One Arena, Washington, DC 
x. Saturday, July 13, 2024 – CFG Bank Arena, Baltimore MD 
y. Sunday, July 14, 2024 – PNC Music Pavilion, Charlotte NC 
z. Tuesday, July 16, 2024 – Midflorida Credit Union Amphitheater at the Florida State Fairgrounds, Tampa FL 
aa. Thursday, July 18, 2024 – iTHINK Financial Amphitheater, West Palm Beach, FL 
bb. Saturday, July 20, 2024 – Kia Center in Orlando, FL 
cc. Sunday, July 21, 2024 – State Farm Arena, Atlanta, GA 
dd. Tuesday, July 23, 2024 – Smoothie King Center, New Orleans, LA 
ee. Thursday, July 25, 2024 – Dickies Arena, Fort Worth TX 
ff. Friday, July 26, 2024 – Paycom Center in Oklahoma City, OK 
gg. Saturday, July 27, 2024 – Mood Center ATX, Austin TX 
hh. Tuesday, July 30, 2024 - Footprint Center, Phoenix, AZ 

 
 

List of Week 6 (Def Leppard) concerts a winner may choose from: 
 

a. Wednesday, July 10, 2024 – Camping World Stadium in Orlando, FL 
b. Saturday, July 13, 2024 – Truist Park in Atlanta, GA 
c. Thursday, July 18, 2024 – Comerica Park in Detroit, MI 
d. Thursday, July 25, 2024 – Hersheypark Stadium in Hershey, PA 
e. Monday, August 5, 2024 – Fenway Park in Boston, MA 
f. Wednesday, August 7, 2024 – Citi Field in Queens, NY 
g. Monday, August 12, 2024 – Globe Life Field in Arlington, TX 
h. Friday, August 16, 2024 – Alamodome in San Antonio, TX 



 

 

i. Friday, August 23, 2024 – Chase Field in Phoenix, AZ 
j. Sunday, August 25, 2024 – SoFi Stadium in Inglewood, CA 
k. Friday, August 30, 2024 – Petco Park in San Diego, CA 
l. Monday, September 2, 2024 – Moda Center in Portland, OR 
m. Wednesday, September 4, 2024 – T-Mobile Park in Seattle, WA 
n. Sunday, September 8, 2024 – Coors Field in Denver, CO 

 
 
 

10. Redeeming and using the Concert Ticket Prize in this Contest (if elected) requires for the Winner (i) to have a valid 
email address and an app-enabled mobile device capable of downloading and running a third-party mobile ticketing 
app to access tickets.  

 
 

Sponsor(s) 
11. The sponsor of this Contest is Lorino Communications Limited Liability Company.  Live Nation, Ticketmaster, 

associated artists, and Visa are not sponsors of this Contest. 
 


